## Holiday Bazaar and Family Faire

## **Sponsorship Form**

Saturday, December 12, 2015
10 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Warner Center Park • Woodland Hills, CA 91367
(Califa Street at Topanga Canyon Blvd.)









Name of Business/Sponsor			
Address			
City			
Website		_	
Contact Name			
Contact's Phones: Work	Cell		

**Amount** Level **Benefits 51,000** Gold Name and logo on all publicity (flyers, posters, advertisements, and in event program); name listed in media releases; logo and name on all event banners and other signage; name and logo on the Holiday Bazaar page on the Rotary club's website; 15' x 10' booth at the Holiday Bazaar & Family Faire. **□** \$500 **Silver** Name and logo on all publicity (flyers, posters, advertisements and in the event program); name listed in media releases; name on event banners (except street banners) and other signage; name on the Holiday Bazaar page on the Rotary club's website; 15' x 10' booth at the Holiday Bazaar & Family Faire. Name listed on all publicity (flyers, posters, and advertisements); name in media \$250 **Bronze** releases; name on event banners (except street banners) and other signage; name on the Arts & Crafts page on the Rotary club's website.

**Make check payable to** the Rotary Club of Woodland Hills Foundation and send with this form to:

P.O. Box 144 • Woodland Hills, CA 91365-0144 • www.whrotary.org

For information, contact Jay Saltzman, Event Coordinator: (818) 344-5776 • jnsure@aol.com

**Our Sponsors:**